Position

Program Manager |
Program Manager |

Employment & Training
Worker Supervisor

Principal Staff Services Analyst

Supervising Staff Services

Analyst

Social Worker Supervisor Il

Supervising Welfare Fraud

Investigator

Social Worker Supervisor Il

Public Authority Manager

CICC Coordinator
Social Worker IV
Social Worker IV
Eligibility Supervisor
Social Worker IV
Welfare Investigator Il
Welfare Investigator Il

Employment & Training
Worker Supervisor

Social Worker IV
Social Worker IV
Social Worker IV
Social Worker Ill

Employment & Training
Worker Il

Employment & Training
Worker llI

Social Worker IV
Social Worker IV

Social Worker Il

Other Positions Held County

Glenn County
Glenn County
Glenn County

Glenn County
Glenn County

Glenn County
Glenn County

Glenn County
Glenn County
Glenn County
Glenn County
Glenn County
Glenn County
Glenn County
Glenn County
Glenn County
Glenn County

Glenn County
Glenn County
Glenn County
Glenn County
Glenn County

Glenn County

Glenn County
Glenn County
Glenn County

Department

Social Services
Social Services

Social Services

Social Services

Social Services

Social Services

Social Services

Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services

Social Services

Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services

Social Services

Social Services

Social Services
Social Services

Social Services

Total Wages

$88,456
$81,099
$74,417

$72,911
$71,635

$70,990
$69,867

$61,822
$61,422
$56,507
$54,659
$54,437
$53,388
$53,161
$52,806
$50,683
$49,592

$49,535
$49,354
$47,539
$47,486
$46,925

$46,925

$46,142
$46,105
$46,010

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$20,440
$18,679
$17,211

$17,918
$17,710

$21,712
$23,712

$24,711
$24,358
$23,632
$22,519
$20,377
$14,599
$20,387
$14,399
$23,857
$20,607

$20,151
$13,773
$13,264
$22,060
$14,634

$19,968

$17,990
$14,183
$19,031



Account Clerk Supervisor |
Integrated Case Worker llI

Employment & Training
Worker Il

Employment & Training
Worker 1l

Eligibility Supervisor
Social Worker Ill
Social Worker Ill
Eligibility Worker IlI

Employment & Training
Worker I

Eligibility Worker Il
Social Worker IV
Social Worker Il
Eligibility Worker Il

Employment & Training
Worker Il

Eligibility Worker IlI
Integrated Case Worker Il
Screener

Integrated Case Worker Il
Eligibility Worker Il
Eligibility Worker Il

Social Worker IV
Eligibility Worker Il
Eligibility Worker Il

Public Authority Registry
Specialist

Eligibility Worker Il
Eligibility Worker Il
Screener

Account Clerk IlI

Glenn County
Glenn County
Glenn County

Glenn County

Glenn County
Glenn County
Glenn County
Glenn County
Glenn County

Glenn County
Glenn County
Glenn County
Glenn County
Glenn County

Glenn County
Glenn County
Glenn County
Glenn County
Glenn County
Glenn County
Glenn County
Glenn County
Glenn County
Glenn County

Glenn County
Glenn County
Glenn County
Glenn County

Social Services
Social Services

Social Services

Social Services

Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services

Social Services

Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services

Social Services

Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services

Social Services

Social Services
Social Services
Social Services

Social Services

$45,552
$43,450
$42,565

$41,246

$40,106
$40,087
$40,044
$39.874
$39,404

$38,889
$38,545
$38,442
$38,418
$38,322

$38,048
$37,910
$36,670
$36,545
$36,475
$36,353
$36,341
$36,213
$36,105
$35,728

$35,693
$35,693
$35,651
$35,215

$23,283
$19,206
$13,982

$11,839

$13,336
$13,584
$12,867
$21,958
$18,636

$13,380
$19,678
$18,690
$12,663
$12,328

$12,545
$13,249
$21,667
$12,389
$12,199
$12,340

$9,952
$12,803
$12,097
$21,507

$20,190
$12,989
$12,975
$12,209



Data Entry Operator llI
Eligibility Worker Il
Eligibility Worker Il
Eligibility Worker Il
Integrated Case Worker Il
Integrated Case Worker llI
Eligibility Worker Il

Social Worker IV
Account Clerk Il

Eligibility Worker Il
Eligibility Worker Il
Eligibility Worker Il
Integrated Case Worker Il
Office Assistant Il

Employment & Training
Worker llI

Office Assistant Ill
Integrated Case Worker Il
Social Worker Supervisor |

Eligibility Worker Il

Glenn County
Glenn County
Glenn County
Glenn County
Glenn County
Glenn County
Glenn County
Glenn County
Glenn County
Glenn County
Glenn County
Glenn County
Glenn County
Glenn County
Glenn County

Glenn County
Glenn County
Glenn County
Glenn County

Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services

Social Services

Social Services
Social Services
Social Services

Social Services

$34,986
$34,653
$34,653
$34,653
$34,272
$32,968
$32,052
$31,003
$29,973
$28,873
$28,122
$26,939
$24,771
$24,309
$21,838

$19,988
$18,036
$16,338
$13,851

$12,161
$18,163
$12,829
$12,829
$11,993
$11,871
$12,368
$20,727
$11,428
$11,242
$11,874
$10,984
$11,356

$7,965
$10,238

$7,333
$6,756
$364
$10,161



