Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Program Manager I		Glenn County	Social Services	\$88,456	\$20,440
Program Manager I		Glenn County	Social Services	\$81,099	\$18,679
Employment & Training Worker Supervisor		Glenn County	Social Services	\$74,417	\$17,211
Principal Staff Services Analyst		Glenn County	Social Services	\$72,911	\$17,918
Supervising Staff Services Analyst		Glenn County	Social Services	\$71,635	\$17,710
Social Worker Supervisor II		Glenn County	Social Services	\$70,990	\$21,712
Supervising Welfare Fraud Investigator		Glenn County	Social Services	\$69,867	\$23,712
Social Worker Supervisor II		Glenn County	Social Services	\$61,822	\$24,711
Public Authority Manager		Glenn County	Social Services	\$61,422	\$24,358
CICC Coordinator		Glenn County	Social Services	\$56,507	\$23,632
Social Worker IV		Glenn County	Social Services	\$54,659	\$22,519
Social Worker IV		Glenn County	Social Services	\$54,437	\$20,377
Eligibility Supervisor		Glenn County	Social Services	\$53,388	\$14,599
Social Worker IV		Glenn County	Social Services	\$53,161	\$20,387
Welfare Investigator II		Glenn County	Social Services	\$52,806	\$14,399
Welfare Investigator II		Glenn County	Social Services	\$50,683	\$23,857
Employment & Training Worker Supervisor		Glenn County	Social Services	\$49,592	\$20,607
Social Worker IV		Glenn County	Social Services	\$49,535	\$20,151
Social Worker IV		Glenn County	Social Services	\$49,354	\$13,773
Social Worker IV		Glenn County	Social Services	\$47,539	\$13,264
Social Worker III		Glenn County	Social Services	\$47,486	\$22,060
Employment & Training Worker III		Glenn County	Social Services	\$46,925	\$14,634
Employment & Training Worker III		Glenn County	Social Services	\$46,925	\$19,968
Social Worker IV		Glenn County	Social Services	\$46,142	\$17,990
Social Worker IV		Glenn County	Social Services	\$46,105	\$14,183
Social Worker III		Glenn County	Social Services	\$46,010	\$19,031

Account Clerk Supervisor I	Glenn County	Social Services	\$45,552	\$23,283
Integrated Case Worker III	Glenn County	Social Services	\$43,450	\$19,206
Employment & Training Worker II	Glenn County	Social Services	\$42,565	\$13,982
Employment & Training Worker III	Glenn County	Social Services	\$41,246	\$11,839
Eligibility Supervisor	Glenn County	Social Services	\$40,106	\$13,336
Social Worker III	Glenn County	Social Services	\$40,087	\$13,584
Social Worker III	Glenn County	Social Services	\$40,044	\$12,867
Eligibility Worker III	Glenn County	Social Services	\$39,874	\$21,958
Employment & Training Worker II	Glenn County	Social Services	\$39,404	\$18,636
Eligibility Worker III	Glenn County	Social Services	\$38,889	\$13,380
Social Worker IV	Glenn County	Social Services	\$38,545	\$19,678
Social Worker III	Glenn County	Social Services	\$38,442	\$18,690
Eligibility Worker III	Glenn County	Social Services	\$38,418	\$12,663
Employment & Training Worker II	Glenn County	Social Services	\$38,322	\$12,328
Eligibility Worker III	Glenn County	Social Services	\$38,048	\$12,545
Integrated Case Worker II	Glenn County	Social Services	\$37,910	\$13,249
Screener	Glenn County	Social Services	\$36,670	\$21,667
Integrated Case Worker II	Glenn County	Social Services	\$36,545	\$12,389
Eligibility Worker II	Glenn County	Social Services	\$36,475	\$12,199
Eligibility Worker II	Glenn County	Social Services	\$36,353	\$12,340
Social Worker IV	Glenn County	Social Services	\$36,341	\$9,952
Eligibility Worker II	Glenn County	Social Services	\$36,213	\$12,803
Eligibility Worker II	Glenn County	Social Services	\$36,105	\$12,097
Public Authority Registry Specialist	Glenn County	Social Services	\$35,728	\$21,507
Eligibility Worker II	Glenn County	Social Services	\$35,693	\$20,190
Eligibility Worker II	Glenn County	Social Services	\$35,693	\$12,989
Screener	Glenn County	Social Services	\$35,651	\$12,975
Account Clerk III	Glenn County	Social Services	\$35,215	\$12,209

Data Entry Operator III	Glenn County	Social Services	\$34,986	\$12,161
Eligibility Worker II	Glenn County	Social Services	\$34,653	\$18,163
Eligibility Worker II	Glenn County	Social Services	\$34,653	\$12,829
Eligibility Worker II	Glenn County	Social Services	\$34,653	\$12,829
Integrated Case Worker II	Glenn County	Social Services	\$34,272	\$11,993
Integrated Case Worker III	Glenn County	Social Services	\$32,968	\$11,871
Eligibility Worker II	Glenn County	Social Services	\$32,052	\$12,368
Social Worker IV	Glenn County	Social Services	\$31,003	\$20,727
Account Clerk II	Glenn County	Social Services	\$29,973	\$11,428
Eligibility Worker II	Glenn County	Social Services	\$28,873	\$11,242
Eligibility Worker II	Glenn County	Social Services	\$28,122	\$11,874
Eligibility Worker II	Glenn County	Social Services	\$26,939	\$10,984
Integrated Case Worker II	Glenn County	Social Services	\$24,771	\$11,356
Office Assistant II	Glenn County	Social Services	\$24,309	\$7,965
Employment & Training Worker III	Glenn County	Social Services	\$21,838	\$10,238
Office Assistant III	Glenn County	Social Services	\$19,988	\$7,333
Integrated Case Worker II	Glenn County	Social Services	\$18,036	\$6,756
Social Worker Supervisor I	Glenn County	Social Services	\$16,338	\$364
Eligibility Worker II	Glenn County	Social Services	\$13,851	\$10,161